
NBHA OPEN Rockin M Ranch - SATURDAY Aug 5

First Name Last Name Horse Name Time Division Placing

Amy Johanning Prada G 16.74 1 1 $232.00

Jolene Hambley Sparks Fly Fame 16.816 1 2 $174.00

Jolene Hambley Unn Break Able 16.868 1 3 $116.00

Miranda Hambley Steelin Firewater 16.905 1 4 $58.00

Brea Mueller Fancy This 17.003 1 5 $0.00

Ed Pfaff Guys Fame 17.012 1 6 $0.00

Tamber Babler Swagger 17.018 1 7 $0.00

Jackie Visnovec My Bigtime Beduino 17.304 2 1 $199.00

Becca Reed Flit The Leader 17.38 2 2 $149.00

Aubrey Anton TKwatr Moneysocks 17.416 2 3 $100.00

Cindy Bauman The American 17.438 2 4 $50.00

Jessica Townsend CD Cat 17.496 2 5 $0.00

Julie Porter Dash 17.501 2 6 $0.00

Aly Anderson Diva 17.525 2 7 $0.00

Linda Lathrop GoFabulousGirl 17.528 2 8 $0.00

Lynette Miller Ben 17.583 2 9 $0.00

Maiah Difazzio Lilly's Luck 17.594 2 10 $0.00

Maiah Difazzio TexasHarlanHannah 17.614 2 11 $0.00

Teka Ewers AFirewatersvalentine 17.616 2 12 $0.00

Courtney Campbell A Sharp Money Maker 17.622 2 13 $0.00

TJ Thompson Senators Royal Treat 17.638 2 14 $0.00

Ava Mcdonald MF Special Bullywood 17.741 3 1 $133.00

Susanne Joyce Moonfire Tequilarose 17.789 3 2 $100.00

Clare Burralow GT 17.804 3 3 $66.00

Tucker Thompson Friendly Perks 17.833 3 4 $33.00

Abby Dachs Hesaduelforrestfire 17.845 3 5 $0.00

Diana Smith SRFRENCHROYALADDITION 17.869 3 6 $0.00

Macy Bindl Shined Up Like Nick 17.939 3 7 $0.00

Alyssa Opalewski Sweet Dee 17.941 3 8 $0.00

Linda Lathrop Glitch 17.973 3 9 $0.00

Autumn Bultman BiBi Juna 17.976 3 10 $0.00

Lauryn Rankins CR Frenchie Could To 18.047 3 11 $0.00

Christine Mulholland Ernie 18.075 3 12 $0.00

Terri Campbell Catcha Fuel Guy 18.174 3 13 $0.00

Emma Fox RJ 18.221 3 14 $0.00

Diane Gallagher Dallas 18.278 3 15 $0.00

Brianna Daniels Merlot n Ice 18.345 3 16 $0.00

Ava Mcdonald Frost N Flit 18.497 3 17 $0.00

Brenda Pfaff Gracie 18.527 3 18 $0.00

Henesee Vossekuil Hintons Hickory Lena 18.534 3 19 $0.00

Paytten Nehls Tess 18.767 4 1 $100.00

Casey Potter Dandy 18.805 4 2 $75.00

Andi Banwell LT Blue Feathers 18.854 4 3 $50.00

Aliah Hatfield PS Genuinely Stung 18.937 4 4 $25.00

Kinley Porter Twinkie 18.94 4 5 $0.00



Casey Ferguson Dixie 19.367 4 6 $0.00

Sam Bauman Hard Eight Shooter 19.442 4 7 $0.00

Teka Ewers Metallic First Down 19.735 4 8 $0.00

Clare Burralow Remix 19.837 4 9 $0.00

Chelsea Anderson Cisco Miss Tari 400 0 0 $0.00

Kim Harrup Famous Chaos 400 0 0 $0.00

Avah Schultz My Kind Of Buddy 409.352 4 0 $0.00

Courtney Campbell WagerOnASharpBar 417.557 4 0 $0.00

Lauren Winkler Capone 418.109 4 0 $0.00

Donovan Johnson-Pfaff SR Guys Sixygirl 418.462 4 0 $0.00

Kyleigh Straube Luna 421.281 4 0 $0.00

Lisa Blado Dipsy 426.575 4 0 $0.00

Megan Singles CR Casey Firewater Flit 431.372 4 0 $0.00

Lexi Bednar A.T. Mischief Magic 432.45 4 0 $0.00

Christine Mulholland Skeet 435.959 4 0 $0.00



NBHA Youth Rockin M Ranch - SATURDAY Aug 5

First Name Last Name Horse Name Time Division Place

Miranda Hambley Steelin Firewater 16.725 1 1 197.00$  

Becca Reed Flit The Leader 17.38 2 1 85.00$     

Emma Fox RJ 17.518 2 2 51.00$     

Aly Anderson Diva 17.525 2 3 34.00$     

Maiah Difazzio Lilly's Luck 17.594 2 4 -$         

Teka Ewers AFirewatersvalentine 17.616 2 5 -$         

Maiah Difazzio TexasHarlanHannah 17.668 2 6 -$         

Ava Mcdonald MF Special Bullywood 17.741 3 1 56.00$     

Clare Burralow GT 17.804 3 2 34.00$     

Alyssa Opalewski Sweet Dee 17.941 3 3 23.00$     

Brianna Daniels Merlot n Ice 18.345 3 4 -$         

Ava Mcdonald Frost N Flit 18.497 3 5 -$         

Henesee Vossekuil Hintons Hickory Lena 18.534 3 6 -$         

Casey Potter Dandy 18.663 3 7 -$         

Paytten Nehls Tess 18.767 4 1 42.00$     

Reese Ferguson Willow 18.79 4 2 25.00$     

Aliah Hatfield PS Genuinely Stung 18.937 4 3 17.00$     

Kinley Porter Twinkie 18.94 4 4 -$         

Henesee Vossekuil Deflect This 19.202 4 5 -$         

Tucker Thompson Friendly Perks 19.264 4 6 -$         

Teka Ewers Metallic First Down 19.735 4 7 -$         

Lexi Bednar A.T. Mischief Magic 20.133 4 8 -$         

Hanna Banwell Flicka 59.065 4 9 -$         

Avah Schultz My Kind Of Buddy 409.352 4 0 -$         

Donovan Johnson-Pfaff SR Guys Sixygirl 418.462 4 0 -$         

Paytten Nehls Capone 424.578 4 0 -$         

Amya Hatfield Gus 430.157 4 0 -$         

Megan Singles CR Casey Firewater Flit 431.372 4 0 -$         

Natalie Parker Sully 437.927 4 0 -$         



NBHA Senior Rockin M Ranch - SATURDAY Aug 5

First Name Last Name Horse Name Time Division Place

Ed Pfaff Guys Fame 17.012 1 1 51.00$     

Susanne Joyce Moonfire Tequilarose 17.789 2 1 45.00$     

Diana Smith SRFRENCHROYALADDITION 17.92 2 2 -$         

Christine Mulholland Ernie 18.075 3 1 32.00$     

Diane Gallagher Dallas 18.278 3 2 -$         

Brenda Pfaff Gracie 18.527 3 3 -$         

Lisa Blado Dipsy 426.575 4 0 -$         

Christine Mulholland Skeet 435.959 4 0 -$         

Kim Harrup Famous Chaos 999 0 0 -$         



NBHA OPEN Rockin M Ranch - SUNDAY Aug 6

First Name Last Name Horse Name Time Division Place Payout

Jolene Hambley Sparks Fly Fame 16.741 1 1 238.00$    

Jolene Hambley Unn Break Able 16.967 1 2 179.00$    

Miranda Hambley Steelin Firewater 17.004 1 3 119.00$    

Mia Schroder-Oyler Speedy B Cajo 17.194 1 4 60.00$      

Becca Rees Flit The Leader 17.205 1 5 -$          

Tucker Thompson Friendly Perks 17.222 1 6 -$          

TJ Thompson Senators Royal Treat 17.265 2 1 204.00$    

Teka Ewers AFirewatersvalentine 17.267 2 2 153.00$    

Mia Schroder-Oyler Famous Dark Night 17.362 2 3 102.00$    

Aly Anderson Diva 17.370 2 4 51.00$      

Donovan Johnson-Pfaff SR Guys Sixygirl 17.400 2 5 -$          

Christine Mulholland Ernie 17.460 2 6 -$          

Kyleigh Straube Luna 17.522 2 7 -$          

Kaitlyn Jo Audiss Royal Doc Bars 17.537 2 8 -$          

McKenzie Feiner Anns Golden Haylee 17.558 2 9 -$          

Jackie Visnovec My Bigtime Beduino 17.576 2 10 -$          

Laurie Neuheisel Lil Rock N The Sun 17.583 2 11 -$          

Macy Bindl Shined Up Like Nick 17.666 2 12 -$          

Susanne Joyce Moonfire Tequilarose 17.762 3 1 136.00$    

Ed Pfaff Bunny 17.781 3 2 102.00$    

Dalton Dorow Embers 17.814 3 3 68.00$      

Abby Dachs Hesaduelforrestfire 17.822 3 4 34.00$      

Mia Schroder-Oyler Frenchman's Prince 17.889 3 5 -$          

Ava Mcdonald MF Special Bullywood 17.954 3 6 -$          

Autumn Bultman BiBi Juna 17.978 3 7 -$          

Ava Mcdonald Frost N Flit 18.011 3 8 -$          

Diana Smith SRFRENCHROYALADDITION 18.014 3 9 -$          

Alyssa Opalewski Sweet Dee 18.073 3 10 -$          

Rachel Reso Boots 18.105 3 11 -$          

Henesee Vossekuil Hintons Hickory Lena 18.131 3 12 -$          

Amanda Neuheisel Gunner 18.156 3 13 -$          

Amber Feiner Flits Firewater Babe 18.163 3 14 -$          

Becca Wingham Peanut 18.205 3 15 -$          

Emma Fox RJ 18.275 3 16 -$          

Diane Gallagher Dallas 18.352 3 17 -$          

Jeff Susong Lil Cool Cat 18.531 3 18 -$          

Paytten Nehls Tess 18.555 3 19 -$          

Caitlin Beyer Zilas Frosted Sunset 18.627 3 20 -$          

Andi Banwell LT Blue Feathers 18.720 3 21 -$          

Henesee Vossekuil Deflect This 18.762 4 1 102.00$    

Casey Ferguson Dixie 18.856 4 2 77.00$      

Kinley Porter Twinkie 18.911 4 3 51.00$      

Aliah Hatfield PS Genuinely Stung 19.085 4 4 26.00$      

Casey Potter Dandy 19.123 4 5 -$          

Maelie Baerwolf Red 19.283 4 6 -$          



Rachel Leatherberry Maverick 20.256 4 7 -$          

Christine Mulholland Skeet 20.572 4 8 -$          

Avah Schultz My Kind Of Buddy 20.918 4 9 -$          

Lisa Blado Dipsy 23.291 4 10 -$          

Ella Salzman Haley 25.142 4 11 -$          

Morgan Hanson MH Fork Me Im Dun 25.288 4 12 -$          

Brianna Daniels Merlot n Ice 413.633 4 0 -$          

Sandy Lochner Chucky Stinson 417.082 4 0 -$          

Ed Pfaff Percy 417.567 4 0 -$          

Katie Murphy MP Bonnetslasthayday 418.220 4 0 -$          

Alyssa Yager Haylees Fame 419.749 4 0 -$          

Katie Murphy Just Watch It 419.837 4 0 -$          

Keeley Rosenbaum Woody 422.237 4 0 -$          

Lexi Bednar A.T. Mischief Magic 434.470 4 0 -$          

Jorgi Matthiae Comets Solara 435.121 4 0 -$          

Kim Harrup Famous Chaos 999.000 0 0 -$          

Lauryn Rankins CR Frenchie Could To 999.000 0 0 -$          



NBHA Youth Rockin M Ranch - SUNDAY Aug 6

First Name Last Name Horse Name Time Division Place Payout

Kaitlyn Jo Audiss Royal Doc Bars 16.99 1 1 99.00$     

Miranda Hambley Steelin Firewater 17.004 1 2 59.00$     

Becca Rees Flit The Leader 17.205 1 3 39.00$     

Tucker Thompson Friendly Perks 17.222 1 4 -$         

Teka Ewers AFirewatersvalentine 17.267 1 5 -$         

Aly Anderson Diva 17.37 1 6 -$         

Donovan Johnson-Pfaff SR Guys Sixygirl 17.4 1 7 -$         

McKenzie Feiner Anns Golden Haylee 17.558 2 1 85.00$     

Maelie Baerwolf Red 17.937 2 2 51.00$     

Ava Mcdonald MF Special Bullywood 17.954 2 3 34.00$     

Emma Fox RJ 17.982 2 4 -$         

Ava Mcdonald Frost N Flit 18.011 3 1 56.00$     

Alyssa Opalewski Sweet Dee 18.073 3 2 34.00$     

Henesee Vossekuil Hintons Hickory Lena 18.131 3 3 23.00$     

Paytten Nehls Tess 18.375 3 4 -$         

Casey Potter Dandy 18.384 3 5 -$         

Henesee Vossekuil Deflect This 18.762 3 6 -$         

Kinley Porter Twinkie 18.911 3 7 -$         

Aliah Hatfield PS Genuinely Stung 19.085 4 1 42.00$     

Keeley Rosenbaum Woody 19.256 4 2 25.00$     

Taylor Mueller Nessy 19.561 4 3 17.00$     

Avah Schultz My Kind Of Buddy 20.008 4 4 -$         

Lexi Bednar A.T. Mischief Magic 20.398 4 5 -$         

Ella Salzman Haley 22.091 4 6 -$         

Amya Hatfield Gus 30.511 4 7 -$         

Hanna Banwell Flicka 45.242 4 8 -$         

Brianna Daniels Merlot n Ice 413.633 4 0 -$         

Kaitlyn Jo Audiss Royal Dude RR 418.059 4 0 -$         

Reese Ferguson Willow 419.134 4 0 -$         



NBHA Senior Rockin M Ranch - SUNDAY Aug 6

First Name Last Name Horse Name Time Division Place Payout

Christine Mulholland Ernie 17.46 1 1 56.00$     

Susanne Joyce Moonfire Tequilarose 17.762 1 2 -$         

Ed Pfaff Bunny 17.781 1 3 -$         

Diana Smith SRFRENCHROYALADDITION 18.014 2 1 48.00$     

Diane Gallagher Dallas 18.352 2 2 -$         

Jeff Susong Lil Cool Cat 18.531 3 1 32.00$     

Christine Mulholland Skeet 20.572 4 1 24.00$     

Lisa Blado Dipsy 23.291 4 2 -$         

Sandy Lochner Chucky Stinson 417.082 4 0 -$         

Kim Harrup Famous Chaos 999 4 0 -$         


